
 

  
                                                                                                                                     
Ref: CMTI/0302/BS/21-22/PUR/VM10T                                       Dt.31.01.2022 
  
 

CORRIGENDUM -05 

E- TENDER EXTENSION  

Tender for “Design, Manufacturing, Supply,    Installation, Testing     
 and Commissioning of 80/20 Ton Capacity double girder EOT crane  at New 

Workshop CMTI”. 
 

********* 
 The due date for submission of Bids for “Design, Manufacturing, Supply,    

Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 80/20 Ton Capacity double girder 

EOT crane at New Workshop CMTI” is extended upto 11.00 hrs on 07-02-2022. 

Bids will be opened at 12.00 hours on 07-02-2022. The Bid documents and other 

details can be “downloaded from the e-Tendering portal 

www.tenderwizard.com/CMTI up to 10.00 hrs on 07-02-2022. 

 

 

 

                                                      For Central Manufacturing Technology Institute 

 

                                                                    Sd/- 
                                                      GH-Purchase&Stores 

 


